Date Company

04/05/2018 ashfield vets
16/05/2018 amazon
18/05/2018 post office
21/05/2018 kinmundy kennels
21/05/2018 ashfield vets
25/05/2018 solo press
25/05/2018 solo press
29/05/2018 oatcakes pet lodge

11/06/2018 go daddy
11/06/2018 ashfield vets
19/05/2018 amazon
25/05/2018 amazon
29/05/2018 amazon
29/05/2018 amazon
29/05/2019 amazon

09/05/2019 costcutter
10/05/2018 costcutter
13/05/2018 maidstone bc
16/05/2018 mrs t fuller
18/05/2018 link
18/05/2018 mr e thompson
23/05/2018 cash
23/05/2018 amazon
23/05/2018 brandon hire
23/05/2018 home bargains
27/05/2018 amazon

14/08/2018 oatcakes pet lodge
28/08/2018 ashfield vets

03/09/2018 pets at home
03/09/2018 pets at home
10/09/2018 vistaprint
25/09/2018 oatcakes pet lodge
26/09/2018 pets at home
28/09/2018 amazon

24/10/2018 peddymark
25/10/2018 link osbourne
25/10/2018 link osbourne
28/10/2018 amazon
20/10/2018 jennifer bawden

Description

tess vet fees

dog harness and lead
stamps/post parcel

sasha kennel fees

tess vet fees

flyers

flyers/posters
emergency boarding fees

website

tess vet fees

dry food

dry food

collar

shampoo (oatmeal)
harness

chicken/tuna/flash
chappie,harringtons
parking

insurance

bouncy castle hire,portaloo
transport

cash for funday

face paint (fun day)
portaloo

paddling pool (dogs)

bags,ink stamp,ducks (hook duck)

boarding kennel fees
tess vet fees

dry dog food

dry dog food

business cards

boarding kennels fees

dry dog food

amazon prime membership

microchips

raw meat (butchers)

raw meat (butchers)
amazon prime membership

poppy spey fees



19/11/2018 vistaprint
22/11/2018 link osbourne
26/10/2018 vistaprint
26/11/2018 vistaprint
28/11/2018 amazon

05/12/2018 elm house vet
10/12/2018 link osbourne
17/12/2018 culverden vets
18/12/2018 west mount vets
20/12/2018 post office
21/12/2018 post office
28/12/2018 amazon

17/01/2019 culverden vets
21/01/2019 bp brentwood
25/12/2019 michelle cooper
28/12/2019 amazon

05/02/2019 amazon
05/02/2019 amazon
08/02/2019 sainsburys petrol
21/02/2019 post office
21/02/2019 post office
25/02/2019 link costcutter
26/02/2019 culverden vets
27/02/2019 pendellas dogtel
28/02/2019 oatcakes pet lodge
28/02/2019 amazon
04/03/2019 link asda

04/03/2019 pets at home
04/03/2019 companion care vets
11/03/2019 michelle cooper
11/03/2019 oatcakes pet lodge
12/03/2019 pendellas dogtel
15/03/2019 whitworth vets
15/03/2019 amazon
18/03/2019 putlands vet
18/03/2019 costcutter
18/03/2019 rm carr Itd
25/03/2019 s osbourne HOTPD
26/03/2019 whitworth vets
26/03/2019 pendellas dogtel
27/03/2019 oatcakes pet lodge
28/03/2019 amazon

business cards/flyers

raw meat (butchers)
christmas cards (adopters)
calenders

amazon prime membership

vet fees queenie

raw meat (butchers)

vet fees (account payment)
vet fees tess

postage

postage

amazon prime membership

vet fees (account payment)
fuel
fuel
amazon prime membership

collar

harness,lead

fuel

postage

postage

raw meat

vet fees (account payment)
boarding fees

boarding fees

amazon prime membership
cleaning products,dry food,goats
milk,puppy pads,chicken,persil
dry food

wormer,advocate

fuel

boarding kennel fees
boarding kennel fees

vet fees

dry food

vet fees

flash,anti bac spray

jeyes fluid

uniform hoodies

vet fees

boarding kennel fees
boarding kennel fees
amazon prime membership






Amount
200
23.7
5.5
209
187.06
18
20
294

1.06
500
27.99
15.49
7.16
11.98
13.9

10.6
13.78

49
200
51.7
100
21
100
24.49
15.49

761.52
500

37.04
37.04
14.78
88
37.04
7.99

52.8
10
10

7.99
77

957.26

577.58

594.06

1261.52

221.89

157.79



110.4
10
54.57
108.57
7.99

66

20
150
700
1.99
13.07
7.99

100
40.35
10
7.99

4.5
23.99
8.35
2.98
16
20.95
100
144
60
7.99

100
13.5
31.28
13

60
144
20.88
23.99
58.36
5.78
7.7
57
257.08
288
126
7.99

291.53

959.05

158.34

384.76



1214.56

total 6,778.34



